

Duren Resources, Inc. Achieves HITRUST CSF® Certification to Further Mitigate Risk in Third-Party Privacy, Security and Compliance

HITRUST CSF Certification validates that Troy-based firm is committed to meeting key regulations and protecting sensitive information.

Troy, Mich. December 20, 2021 – Duren Resources, Inc. (DRI), a leading provider of healthcare industry communications solutions that require the handling of sensitive client/member data for complex compliance, regulatory and privacy requirements, is excited to announce that key implemented systems have earned HITRUST certification.

HITRUST CSF Certified status demonstrates that the organization's data security for key implemented systems has met regulations and industry-defined requirements and is appropriately managing risk. This achievement places DRI in an elite group of organizations worldwide that have earned this certification in a data secured environment and will be a significant benefit to the healthcare industry it serves.

"We are pleased to demonstrate to our clients the highest standards for protecting sensitive data and information as required by HIPAA, HITECH and other regulatory standards by achieving HITRUST CSF Certification," said Bill Duren, founder and CEO at DRI. "Data utilization in communications continues to grow and with it so does the need to handle it securely. Whether PHI for our healthcare clients or marketing data for another industry, properly managing the risk, regulatory and privacy needs of data is vital to our clients."

By including federal and state regulations, standards and frameworks, and incorporating a risk-based approach, the HITRUST CSF helps organizations address these challenges through a comprehensive and flexible framework of prescriptive and scalable security controls.

"In today's ever-changing threat landscape, HITRUST is continually innovating to find new and creative approaches to address challenges," said Jeremy Huval, Chief Innovation Officer, HITRUST. Duren Resources' HITRUST CSF Certification is evidence that they are at the forefront of industry best practices for information risk management and compliance."

About Duren Resources

Duren Resources, Inc. is a leading MMSDC certified minority business enterprise that provides printing, mailing and fulfillment. Bill Duren, President of DRI, brings more than 20 years of experience in providing the highest level of service and expertise to clients.